
Payment ID :

GMIS153662

1000000847781

Customer Name : สำนักงานเขตพื้นที่การศึก

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

CTF037  Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report

Effective Date : 13/06/2025

Print Date : 16/06/2025 Print Time : 11:52:57

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDT03 Page 1 of

Customer ID :

 2

Customer Ref# : 2025061377920565

Upload Date : 13/06/2025

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Narrative : Narathiwat Pri
Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0905/9056012304
Debit Date : 13/06/2025

KTB Account Transferred

006-0206/0206 - TRAD BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0206 02060589711 น.ส.ภานุชา ถาวระ 14 C 2,500.00Direct Credit 0.001 2,500.00 2,500.00

1 0.00 2,500.002,500.002,500.00

006-0905/0905 - NARATHIWAT BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0905 09051524145 นางจณัญญา จุฬามณี 14 C 2,500.00Direct Credit 0.001 2,500.00 2,500.00

006-0905 09050892167 น.ส.ฟาฎีลัด รอนิง 14 C 2,500.00Direct Credit 0.002 2,500.00 2,500.00

006-0905 09050576184 นาง แวสลินดา แวดอเลา 14 C 2,500.00Direct Credit 0.003 2,500.00 2,500.00

3 0.00 7,500.007,500.007,500.00

006-0922/0922 - TAK BAI BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0922 09220111128 น.ส.ชุติกาญจน์ เดิมข 14 C 2,500.00Direct Credit 0.001 2,500.00 2,500.00

1 0.00 2,500.002,500.002,500.00
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Payment ID :

GMIS153662

1000000847781

Customer Name : สำนักงานเขตพื้นที่การศึก

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

CTF037  Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report

Effective Date : 13/06/2025

Print Date : 16/06/2025 Print Time : 11:52:57

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDT03 Page 2 of

Customer ID :

 2

Customer Ref# : 2025061377920565

Upload Date : 13/06/2025

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Narrative : Narathiwat Pri
Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0905/9056012304
Debit Date : 13/06/2025

 Payment Total

12,500.00

0.00

5

0.00
0.00

12,500.00

0.00

0.00

12,500.00

12,500.00

12,500.00

0

5

12,500.00

0.00Grand Total Non-City

Grand Total

Grand Total City

Total KTB Account Transfer

Total Interbank Account Transfer

Total PromptPay Transfer

0.0012,500.005 12,500.0012,500.00

0.000.000 0.000.00

0.000.000.000 0.00

  Company Part

Bank-Branch Account No Name
Type Amount Type

Item
Amount

Transaction Commission

1 006-0905 9056012304

C 0.00 C 0.00

สำนักงานเขตพื้นที่การศึกษา นธ.เขต 1 D 12,500.00 D 0.00

0.0012,500.00

 Item  User ID  Trans Date  Trans Time

 User Detail

 User Name

1 MK2105865@GMIS153662 13/06/2025 10:14:58นางสาววรวรรณ  เพชรสลับแก้ว  (จ่าย)

2 AR2105159@GMIS153662 13/06/2025 10:20:46นางอุบลรัตน์ สนิท

3 AR2102801@GMIS153662 13/06/2025 15:18:12นายนิตย์  พรหมประสิทธิ์

- End of report -
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